UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

TIME TABLE

SIXTH SEMESTER BPA (VEENA) PRACTICAL,
PROJECT EVALUATION, VIVA - VOCE EXAMINATION

APRIL 2018

(CAREER RELATED FDP UNDER CBCSS)

Day and Date

Tuesday
12/06/2018

Wednesday
13/06/2018

Subject

Core Course X

Practical VE 1641

Core Course Xl|

Practical VE 1642

Concert VE 1644

Elective

Practical VE 1661

Candidate Code

15451002-15451005

15451002-15451005

15451002-15451005

15451002-15451005



Thursday Voc CourseXI 15451002-15451005
14/06/2018 Practical VE 1672

Project VE 1673 15451002-15451005

Controller of Examinations

University Building
Thiruvananthapuram
Dated:17/05/2018



